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Overview

© 2015 Super Talent Technology. Specifications subject to change without notice. US patent # 6,547,130 and others apply. 1GB=1,000,000,000 Bytes. Usable capacity may be less 
than specified after formatting. Actual performance varies depending upon the system configuration and the application used. Performance is highly dependent upon test environment 
and use case.  

Ordering Information

Capacities:    4GB - 64GB   
Printable Area:    12 mm x 38 mm   
Dimension:    71.1 mm x 19.4 mm x 7.5 mm   
Technical Details:  
- Full compatibility with USB 1.1 and 2.0 
- Dual Channel Flash Memory Architecture 
- Hot plug and play; Functions like another hard drive 
- Supports password protection 
- No driver needed for most operating systems (Windows 
98SE driver available online) 
- LED indicates power, busy 

Protected by US patent # 7,428,605.    
 

Color Options: 

4GB
8GB
16GB
32GB
64GB

DE-4GB
DE-8GB
DE-16GB
DE-32GB
DE-64GB

Part NumberCapacity

Durable glossy paint over plastic case design. Available in solid and transparent colors. Also available with rubberized coating. 

Custom USB Drives

DE Series

CBK CBL CR SRSCC RWPWPBK 


